Paramount two
Wall Hung Condensing Boilers
Working towards
a cleaner future heating specialists
Product Overview
page
3 Introduction
4 Benefits

The Paramount two optional fittings jig has been specifically
designed to help the installer during the installation process of
the boiler. The robust pre-fabricated frame is simple and easy
to install and when used with the Paramount two valve kit
which incorporates flow/return & gas connections (with
integrated thermal cut out). This allows for pre-plumbing of the
Paramount two before the boiler installation. This with the use
of the fittings template means all work can be carried out before
the boiler is installed and limits any chance of damage to the
boiler during installation.
Product Sales Code
Paramount two 30/40 fittings jig PARAK3FIT
Paramount two 30/40 valve kit 1" PARAK3VAL
Paramount two 60/80/95/115 valve kit 11⁄2" PARAK5VAL
Product Sales Code LPG Conversion Kit
Paramount two 30kW PARATWO30 PARALPG30
Paramount two 40kW PARATWO40 PARALPG40
Paramount two 60kW PARATWO60 PARALPG60
Paramount two 80kW PARATWO80 PARALPG80
Paramount two 95kW PARATWO95 PARALPG95
Paramount two 115kW PARATWO115 PARALPG115
Paramount two Boiler Sales Codes
The Paramount two is supplied for Natural Gas for LPG
operation please order a LPG Conversion Kit.
P